©2025 Empire Distributing | 7406 Route 98, Arcade, NY 14009 | P: 585.492.2780 | orders@empiredistributing.net 1BROILMASTER
BRO
ILM
ASTER G
RILLS
table of contents
Item No Description Retail
010142 Broilmaster Literature N/C

Cut-Out Dimensions 32”:  8 1/2”H x 31”W x 20 1/2”D
Cut-Out Dimensions 40”:  8 1/2”H x 38”W x 20 1/2”D
Item # - NG Item # - LP Description Retail
BSB253NLN BSB253NLP 25" Grill Head - Basic, 3 Burner $1,399
BSB324NLN BSB324NLP 32" Grill Head - Basic, 4 Burner $1,599
BSB324N BSB324P 32" Grill Head - Fully Loaded, 4 Burner $2,199
BSB324MGN BSB324MGP 32” Grill Head Marine Grade - Fully Loaded, 4 Burner $2,599
BSB405N BSB405P 40" Grill Head - Fully Loaded, 5 Burner $2,649
weather covers    Keep your grill protected from the elements.  (Black Only)
Item # Description Retail
BSACV26S 25" Weather Cover, Grill Head $74
BSACV34S 32" Weather Cover, Grill Head $84
BSACV42S 40" Weather Cover, Grill Head $94
insulated jackets    (Used when installing the grill into a combustible island structure.  Double Lined)
Item # Description Cut-Out Dimensions Retail
BSASL25 25" Grill Insulated Jacket 8 7/8”H x 26”W x 21 1/4”D $439
BSASL32 32” Grill Insulated Jacket 8 7/8”H x 33 3/4”W x 21 1/4”D $459
BSASL40 40” Grill Insulated Jacket 8 7/8”H x 41”W x 21 1/4”D $499
accessories
Item # Description Retail
BSAMR32 Rotisserie Kit, 32" Grill $169
BSAMR40 Rotisserie Kit, 40" Grill $179
NG12 Quick Disconnect Hose Kit, 12 ft. $114
B069756 LP Low Pressure Hose and Regulator (used when converting NG grill to LP with 20lb tank) $27
cart     (Requires Grill Head)   Cart with Double Doors, 2 Fixed Side Shelves, and locking casters
Item # Description Retail
BSACT25 Cart, 25" $599
BSACT32 Cart, 32” $699
BSACT40 Cart, 40” $799
B-Series Gas grills
©2025 Empire Distributing | 7406 Route 98, Arcade, NY 14009 | P: 585.492.2780 | orders@empiredistributing.net4 BROILMASTER
BR
O

Cooking Surface 540 sq. in. 726 sq. in. 918 sq. in.
Cooking Grates 8 mm 8 mm 8 mm
Knob Lights   
Interior Lights   
Rotisserie Burner  11,000 BTU 11,000 BTU
Rotisserie Kit  (Optional)    42” Grill on Cart
©2025 Empire Distributing | 7406 Route 98, Arcade, NY 14009 | P: 585.492.2780 | orders@empiredistributing.net 5BROILMASTER
BRO
ILM
ASTER G
RILLS
accessories
Item # Description Retail
BSAVR Infrared Sear Burner, 18,000 BTU's   (Replaces one Bow Tie Burner) $244
BSATY Smoker Tray, Drop-In $74
BSAMR26* Rotisserie Kit 26" Grill $174
BSAMR34 Rotisserie Kit 34" Grill $174
BSAMR42 Rotisserie Kit 42" Grill $184
NG12 Quick Disconnect Hose Kit 12 ft $114
weather covers   Keep your grill protected from the elements.   (Black Only)
Item # Description Retail
BSACV26S 26" Weather Cover, Grill Head Only $74
BSACV34S 34" Weather Cover, Grill Head Only $84
BSACV42S 42" Weather Cover, Grill Head Only $94
BSACV26L 26" Weather Cover, Grill Head and Cart $124
BSACV34L 34" Weather Cover, Grill Head and Cart $135
BSACV42L 42" Weather Cover, Grill Head and Cart $145
grill Heads    (LP Conversion Kit Included.  If using a 20 lb propane tank, Item # B069756 required.)
Item # Description Cut Out Dimensions Retail
BSG262N 26" Grill, 2 Burner - NG 11 3/4”H x 23 1/2”W x 21”D $2,249
BSG343N 34" Grill, 3 Burner - NG 11 3/4”H x 31 1/2”W x 21”D $2,649
BSG424N 42" Grill, 4 Burner - NG 11 3/4”H x 39 1/2”W x 21”D $3,249
B069756 Hose & Regulator w/ Q.C.C. (female pipe fitting) - for use with 20 lb propane tank $27
G-Series Gas grills
Infrared Sear Burner Smoker Tray Rotisserie Kit
Insulated Sleeves   (Used when installing the grill into a combustible island structure. Double Lined)
Item # Description Cut Out Dimensions Retail
BSASL26 26" Grill Insulated Sleeve 12 3/4"H x 25 3/4"W x 22 3/4"D $489
BSASL34 34" Grill Insulated Sleeve 12 3/4"H x 33 3/4"W x 22 3/4"D $529
BSASL42 42" Grill Insulated Sleeve 12 3/4"H x 41 3/4"W x 22 3/4"D $589
carts    (Requires Grill Head)     304 Stainless Steel Cart includes 2 soft close doors and fold down side shelves.
Item # Description Retail
BSACT26 Cart, 26" $949
BSACT34 Cart, 34" $999
BSACT42 Cart, 42" $1,079
*Special Order
©2025 Empire Distributing | 7406 Route 98, Arcade, NY 14009 | P: 585.492.2780 | orders@empiredistributing.net6 BROILMASTER
BR
O

NG12 Quick Disconnect Hose Kit, 12 ft. $114
B069756 LP Low Pressure Hose and Regulator   (used when converting NG griddle to LP with 20lb tank) $27
©2025 Empire Distributing | 7406 Route 98, Arcade, NY 14009 | P: 585.492.2780 | orders@empiredistributing.net 7BROILMASTER
BRO
ILM
ASTER G
RILLS
Single Side Burner
BSAF12DN
All Side Burners come ready for Natural Gas and include lid and propane conversion kit.  (See owner’s manual for instructions.)
(LP Conversion Kit Included.  If using a 20 lb propane tank, Item # B069756 required.)
Power Side Burner
BSABW16N
burners
Item # Description Cut-Out-Dimensions Retail
BSAF12DN Single Side Burner - 12”, Drop-in - NG 3”H x 11 1/4”W x 18”D $389
BSABF12N Double Side Burner - 12”,  Slide-in - NG 11 3/4”H x 11 7/8”W x 21”D $695
BSABW16N Power Side Burner - 16”, Slide-in - NG 11 3/4”H x 15”W x 19”D $1,199
B069756 Hose & Regulator w/ Q.C.C. (female pipe fitting) - for use with 20 lb propane tank $27
side burners
insulated Sleeves    (Used when installing the side burner into a combustible island structure. Double Lined)
Item # Description Cut-Out Dimensions Retail
BSASL12 Insulated Sleeve for 12” Double Side Burner  (BSABF12N) 12 7/8”H x 13 3/8”W x 22 1/8”D $335
BSASL16 Insulated Sleeve for 16” Power Side Burner 12 7/8”H x 16 3/8”W x 20”D $355
double Side burner
BSABF12N
•	 304 Stainless Steel Construction
•	 Designed for Easy Installation